
Contract Number: 4400024855 

 
Contractor: Vic Bailey Ford 

 

Order Cuttoff Date: TBD 

 
Contact: David Vetter 

 
Model: Ford Trasnit 250 (R1Y) 

 
Email: DVETTER@VICBAILEYAUTO.COM 

 
Commodity Code: 07192 

 
Telephone: 864-585-3600 ext. 267 

 Delivery Days ARO: 90 

 
Fax: 864-594-6802 

 

Optional Additions 
Body Glass - All Sides 
Cargo Bay Paneling 
Cargo/ Cab Divider (with door accessible to rear) 
Extended Body Length 
Privacy Glass (state std. spec.) 
Tow Package (state std. spec) 
Vinyl Floor Covering - Front & Rear 

 

$200.00 
$486.00 
$830.00 
$1,332.00 
$400.00 
$486.00 
$246.00 

 

 
 
 

X6A0T 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Van 6: Flex Fuel, Full Size 2500/250, 3/4 Ton Cargo Van 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

BASE PRICE   $25,718.00 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Initial Contract Term: 11/1/2020 - 10/31/2021 

 
Address: 501 E Daniel Morgan Ave. 

Spartanburg, SC. 29304 
Vendor #: 7000079092 

 
Contract Rollover Dates: TBD - TBD 

 

$198.00 
$138.00 
$20.00 

 
10 
$2.00 

 

Optional Deductions 
Body Glass/ None 
Body Glass/ Rear Only 
Amount of Base Price Allocated to Delivery to SFM 

Delivery Information 
Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point (In Miles) 
Price Per Mile Contractor May Charge 

 

mailto:DVETTER@VICBAILEYAUTO.COM

